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Academic Calendar 2025-2026

August-December 2025

Saturday July (TBA) Convocation

Thursday July 31 Admissions for I BSc, MScM, MScCS, PhD

Friday August 1 Admissions for MSc DS

Monday August 4 Instruction starts

Friday August 22 Deadline for course registration

Mon-Sat September 29–October 4 Mid-semester examination

Mon-Fri November 24–28 End-semester examination [I BSc]

Mon-Wed November 24–December 3 End-semester examination [all others batches]

Fri/Thu November 28/December 4 Winter vacation begins

January-May 2026

Monday January 5 Institute reopens, instruction starts

Friday January 23 Deadline for course registration

Mon-Sat March 2–7 Mid-semester examination

Mon-Fri April 27–May 1 End-semester examination [I BSc, I MSc DS]

Mon-Wed April 27-May 6 End-semester examination [all others batches]

Sat/Thu May 2/May 7 Summer vacation begins

Important Note:

• There are no mid-semester breaks.


